	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PTR016V0600-BK1
	PTR016V0600-BK1 (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            PTR016V0600-BK1
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 16V 6A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.33750 (This price is for reference only)
		No PTR016V0600-BK1 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PTR016V0600-BK1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE048LA3ED5B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ 10S DELAY ON
HR-4/5AUF7 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 8.4V 4/5A 1900MAH NIMH
14S10 Hammond Manufacturing  TERMINAL STRAP 8.19" LENGTH
HWCHAS1310AL Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 13X10X3" NAT/WAL
9507820000 Weidmuller  NEXT 38/26/16 4GP ST PAINT
RMASUHD1925BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  SHELF FIXED 24X17.4X3.47" BLACK
TT6BLX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD SGL 3COND BLUE 6FT
SH304S4 Conxall/Switchcraft  SHIELDED DC MICRO-MIZER
MDM-15PH005K ITT Cannon  MICRO 15POS PIN 30"
6278032-8 TE Connectivity  C/A MT-RJ/MT-RJ MM
A1BXH-2436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASR24H/AE24M/X
C6352A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/20 7/28TC UNSH TYPE CM
541401 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 14AWG GREEN 100'
540619 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG BLACK 1000'
1772260000 Weidmuller  CABLE GLAND VG M50 - MS68
HFT5000-70/35-0-SP TE Connectivity  HEATSHRK FABRIC 70/35MM 150M BLK
CB5433-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
H200X044H1T Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
170-03092 HellermannTyton  3/4" FR BRAIDEDED SLEEVING
3240607 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DUCT 120MMX60MM 2M BLU
R11-2-10.0A-38798-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
205-1110-6797-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
T11-311-0.4 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 400MA 240VAC 48VDC
BK/MDA-8-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 8A 250V T-LAG CRM MDA
047102.5PARL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II T/L 2.5A
0235.200HXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V UL FAST 5X20 .200A AXL
2060.0010.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.25A 125V SMD FAST
0031.8355 Schurter Inc  FUSE 63MA 250VAC 5X20 FAST
0034.5707.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 0.25A 250V T-AG 5X20 SMD TR
5SF 2.5 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250V FAST 5X20MM 5SF
2035-35-B Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 350V
MF72-030D9 Cantherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 30OHM 20%
B59985C120A70 EPCOS Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 250MA 24V RAD
P4SMA12CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC SMD
SMBG15CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMB
P2300SCMCRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC MICROCAP 190V 500A DO-214
NP1500SAT3G ON Semiconductor  IC THY SURGE PROTECTOR 150V SMB
0070.1421.T2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 22V 500A DISC 7MM
556-00039 HellermannTyton  TAGPRINT PRO 3 / 25 NTWRK 1/EA
PHU-131P.HOLDER CBM America Corporation  PAPER HANDLING UNIT W/ONE SENSOR
	PTR016V0600-BK1  keywords
	    	PTR016V0600-BK1
	PTR016V0600-BK1  Cooper Bussmann
	PTR016V0600-BK1  pdf
	PTR016V0600-BK1  datasheet
	PTR016V0600-BK1  price
	PTR016V0600-BK1  distributor
	electronic components PTR016V0600-BK1
	PTR016V0600-BK1  Circuit Protection
	PTR016V0600-BK1  PTC Resettable Fuses
	PTR016V0600-BK1  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 16V 6A
	PTR016V0600-BK1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .